
Great Futures Early Learning Centres

Infant & Toddler programs (up to 36 months)

Daycare (age 3-5)

Preschool (age 3-5)

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$1,674.00

$1,047.00

$580.00

$900.00

$545.00

$95.00

$774.00

$502.00

$485.00

Out of School Programs

Kindergarten

Pro D day/Spring & Winter break daily top up fees

Grade 1 to 12 years old

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$511.00

$30.00

$511.00

$311.00

$0.45

$115.00

$200.00

$29.55

$396.00

Pro D Days/Spring & Winter breaks not included

Pro D day/Spring & Winter break top up fees $30.00 $30.00

Out of School Programs

Kindergarten

Grade 1 to 12 years old

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$574.00

$574.00

$320.00

$115.00

$254.00

$459.00

Pro D Days/Spring & Winter breaks included

Summer Camp 2025 Programs

Kindergarten

Grade 1 to 12 years old

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$988.00

$988.00

$320.00

$115.00

$668.00

$873.00

BGC Families Annual Membership Sept 2025-August 2026 $60.00

Out of School Programs

Kindergarten

Grade 1 to 12 years old

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$574.00

$574.00

$320.00

$115.00

$254.00

$459.00

Pro D Days/Spring & Winter breaks included

Summer Camp 2025 Programs

Kindergarten

Grade 1 to 12 years old

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$988.00

$988.00

$320.00

$115.00

$668.00

$873.00

BGC Families Annual Membership Sept 2025-August 2026 $60.00

Great Futures Early Learning Centres

Infant & Toddler Programs (up to 36 months)

Daycare (age 3-5)

CCOF
approved fees* BC CCFRI** Parent fee

$1,674.00

$1,047.00

$900.00

$545.00

$774.00

$502.00

*CCOF: BC Childcare Operating Fund     |     **CCFRI: BC Childcare Fee Reduction Initiative  

Comox & Nanaimo Effective July 1, 2025

Arden & Glacier View Child and Family Centres Effective July 1, 2025
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